(=] at - Siena extraurbano

Direzione: Via VOLTELLA / SINALUNGA STAZIONE / SINALUNGA V.TURATI v

©® Partenzail 8/12/PM tra 6:39 e 15:00

Tabella oraria

RIGOMAGNO
O (CAPOLINEA) 6:39 - 1500

Sinalunga

RIGOMAGNO-V.
o) S.MARTINO LOC.
CIMITERO

Sinalunga
RIGOMAGNO-V.

O SMARTINOLOCLA (4 . 509
DOCCIA

Sinalunga
RIGOMAGNO-V.

¢ SMARTINOLOC. el . 1502
BOSCHETTO

Sinalunga

RIGOMAGNO-VIAS.

O MARTINO 6:41 - 15:02
Sinalunga
RIGOMAGNO-V.

O SMARTINOCASA (., . 503
SALVADORI

Sinalunga
RIGOMAGNO-VIA

QO SMARTINOINCR. .. . 4503
LUCIGNANO

Sinalunga

RIGOMAGNO

STAZIONE-

O LOCALITA' 6:43 - 15:04
GAMBERONI

Sinalunga

o) RIGOMAGNO 6:44 . 15:05

Sinalunga

6:39 = 15:00

O RIGOMAGNOBIVIO (44 . i
Sinalunga

FARNETELLA-LOC.

O PALAZZON.C.49 6:47 - 15:08

Sinalunga

(|) FARNETELLAN.C.40 .45 . 1508

Sinalunga


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6934817b18b184.66772606.html#

FARNETELLA-
(MADONNINA)

Sinalunga

FARNETELLA
Sinalunga
FARNETELLA-VIA
DEL SOLE
(CAPOLINEA)

Sinalunga
FARNETELLA-

PODERE CASELLE

Sinalunga
FARNETELLA-
PODERE VIGNOLI

Sinalunga

FARNETELLA-NC 41

Sinalunga

BV.FARNETELLA

Sinalunga

BV.SCROFIANO

Sinalunga

BV.SCROFIANO
Sinalunga
SCROFIANO-
PODERES. PIETRO
N.C.37

Sinalunga
SCROFIANO-LA
CASINAN.C. 12
Sinalunga

SCROFIANO

Sinalunga

SCROFIANO
Sinalunga

SCROFIANO-
PODERE SAN

GIOVANNI, 41
Sinalunga
BV.SCROFIANO-
PODERE
S.GIOVANNII

Sinalunga

FONTECIECA
Sinalunga
SINALUNGA BIVIO
LUCIGNANO

Sinalunga

SINALUNGA VIA
TRIESTE

Sinalunga

6:49

6:50

6:52

6:53

6:54

6:57

6:58

6:59

7:00

7:01

7:01

7:02

7:03

7:05

7:08

7:09

15:09

15:10

15:10

15:11

15:12

15:12

15:13

SRS

15:16

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:18

15:19

15:20

15:21

15:23

15:24



SINALUNGA 10 14
STAZIONE v A

Sinalunga

VIA GRAMSCI (EX
INAM)

Sinalunga
VIAMATTEOTTI, N.C.
34

Sinalunga

SINALUNGA PAESE
Sinalunga
VIAMATTEOTTI, N.C.
32

Sinalunga
VIA GRAMSCI, N.C.
39

Sinalunga

VIAPIAVEN.C. 12

14:26
Sinalunga

VIAPIAVEN.C.70

14:27
Sinalunga

VIAPIAVEN.C. 112

14:28
Sinalunga

V.CASALPIANO
Sinalunga
SINALUNGA-VIA
TRENTO INCR. V.
VOLTELLA

Sinalunga

Via VOLTELLA
Sinalunga

SINALUNGAVV.

TURATI = 1D

Sinalunga

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita

15:25

15:26

15:28

15:30

15:31

15:32

15:34

15:35

15:36

15:38

15:39

15:40



